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Women / 6 / A
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gall607
Panhandle Perfection

9.400 8.900 9.5259.600 37.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Johnson604
TNT

9.450 8.675 8.9259.225 36.275
1 4 3 5 2 

2 

Jacey Williams602
Moultrie YMCA

8.975 8.850 9.4258.650 35.900
6 2* 6 2 3T

3T

Capri Pepin-Donat608
TNT

9.025 8.850 8.7509.275 35.900
5 2* 2 7 3T

3T

Ali'sia Johnson614
Moultrie YMCA

9.125 7.700 9.1508.925 34.900
3T 9T 4 3 5 

5 

Abbey Howren612
Moultrie YMCA

8.650 8.100 8.6008.525 33.875
7 6 7 10 6 

6 

Kaity Campbell606
Panhandle Perfection

8.300 8.600 8.8007.950 33.650
9 5 8 6 7 

7 

Aubree Clements610
Moultrie YMCA

9.125 7.950 8.6507.650 33.375
3T 8 9 9 8 

8 

Jaylee Williams600
Moultrie YMCA

8.150 7.650 8.6758.825 33.300
10 11 5 8 9 

9 

Bailey Benz613
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.350 7.700 9.0257.150 32.225
8 9T 11 4 10 

10 

Chloe Lucas611
Palmetto Gymnastics

7.650 8.050 8.3507.425 31.475
11 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / B
Session: G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Bradshaw624
TNT

8.800 9.400 9.2259.375 36.800
4 1 1 5 1 

1 

Alayah Copeland-Lambert626
Moultrie YMCA

9.025 9.050 8.9259.050 36.050
2 3 2 8T 2 

2 

Kayla Cruz622
Apollo Gymnastics

8.900 8.400 9.4758.725 35.500
3 6 4T 1T 3 

3 

Tatum Fowler618
Apollo Gymnastics

8.500 9.125 9.1008.700 35.425
7 2 6 6 4 

4 

Andria Gent620
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.150 8.950 9.4508.525 35.075
10 4 8 3 5 

5 

Breslyn Calibuso625
Panhandle Perfection

8.350 8.075 9.4758.725 34.625
8 8 4T 1T 6 

6 

Maia Holevas623
Apollo Gymnastics

8.200 8.900 8.9258.575 34.600
9 5 7 8T 7 

7 

Ya'Kerria Moore617
Moultrie YMCA

9.075 8.100 8.9008.400 34.475
1 7 9 10 8 

8 

Daphne Brown621
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.725 7.600 9.2508.850 34.425
5 10 3 4 9 

9 

Bree Street619
Palmetto Gymnastics

8.550 8.000 8.9757.600 33.125
6 9 11 7 10 

10 

Kayla Smith616
Valdosta YMCA

7.775 7.300 7.8007.750 30.625
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: G2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT 6 108.975 27.275 26.925 27.875 26.900
52 1 1

2 Moultrie YMCA 6 107.625 27.325 26.000 26.800 27.500
3T1 3 2

3 Panhandle Perfection 6 105.700 26.050 25.575 26.275 27.800
13 4 3

4 Apollo Gymnastics 6 105.525 25.600 26.425 26.000 27.500
3T5 2 4

5 Palmetto Gymnastics 6 103.325 25.625 25.000 24.975 27.725
24 5 5
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